4-1 |POWER TRAIN, CHASSIS GROUP (BRAKE / CLUTCH LINES)
NO _ [PART NO PART NAME QT |SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS  |CAST
1]44001-43P00 GALIPER ASSY FRONT LEFT 1 [TOMITA/NTSSAN
2]44011-43P00 CALIPER ASSY FRONT RIGHT 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
3]44060-04U85 PAD KTT-DISC FRONT 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
4[44080-43P25 HARD WARE KIT FRONT 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
5/44001-87N01 CALIPER ASSY REAR LEFT 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN SEAL KIT 44120-N9528
6/44011-87N01 GALIPER ASSY REAR RIGHT 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
7]144060-87N91 PAD KIT-DISC REAR 1 [TOMTTA/NISSAN
8]44080-54C25 HARD WARE KIT REAR 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
11{46240-95N MASTER CYLINDER TO FRONT “T” 1 |EARLS SPEED FLEX
12{46241-95N FRONT “T” TO CALIPERS 1 |EARLS SPEED FLEX
14[{46280-95N FRONT TO REAR LINE 1 |EARLS SPEED FLEX
15[{46281-95N REAR “T” TO CALIPER 1 |EARLS SPEED FLEX
18[{50650-95N CLUTCH LINE 1 |EARLS SPEED FLEX
26]15518 GROMMET (ID ¢ 8) 7 [MOSS
27(B6/25 BOLT M6 X 1 L:25(CAP SCREW) 2 | INDFAST
28(B10/30F BOLT M10 X 1.25 L:30(CAP SCREW) 2 | INDFAST
29(B10/40F BOLT M10 X 1.25 L:40(CAP SCREW) 4 [INDFAST
30(B10/50F BOLT M10 X 1.25 L:50(CAP SCREW) 2 | INDFAST
31|W6 WASHER M6 8 [INDFAST
32|W10 WASHER M10 8 [INDFAST
33|P510-8-1 “P” CLIP (SINGLE) 9 [INDFAST
34|P510-8-2 “P” CLIP (DOUBLE) 6 [INDFAST
35|CT260 CABLE TIE 10 [PANKS
36 PLUG BOLT M10 X 1 2 [EARLS SPEED FLEX PART OF 4-1. 11
37|WS6 SPRING WASHER M6 2 [INDFAST
38|WS10 SPRING WASHER M10 8 [INDFAST
39]41090-43P00 FRONT BRAKE PAD HOLDER PLATE 2 |TOMITA/NISSAN
40[41217-43P00 FRONT BRAKE PAD PIN 4 |TOMITA/NISSAN
ISSUE NO:-3 24TH FEBRUARY1997




